
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F760715786 F.W.A.K., INC. $195,400.00 100.00%

2 F593713459 MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC $216,745.00 110.92%

3 F472226363 MPR PROPERTY MAINTENANCE & CONS $246,068.25 125.93%

4 F743148751 ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF
FLORIDA LLC

$265,185.83 135.71%

5 F201443069 THUNDERHOLE,INC $280,740.00 143.67%

6 F208297774 A-1 FLORIDA SOD, INC. $295,020.00 150.98%
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) F.W.A.K., INC. (2) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INC

(3) MPR PROPERTY
MAINTENANCE & CONS

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0120  2  2

BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK
MEASURE

160.000

CY

20.00000 3,200.00 20.00000 3,200.00 244.05000 39,048.00

0010 E570  5

FERTILIZER

2.000

TN

2,000.00000 4,000.00 1,500.00000 3,000.00 1,425.00000 2,850.00

0015 E570  9  1

WATER FOR GRASS & PLANTS

21.000

MG

200.00000 4,200.00 45.00000 945.00 25.25000 530.25

0020 E575  1

SODDING

9,600.000

SY

15.00000 144,000.00 19.85000 190,560.00 13.50000 129,600.00

0025 E577 70

SHOULDER REWORK

9,600.000

SY

4.00000 38,400.00 1.65000 15,840.00 5.00000 48,000.00

0030 E577 70  1

REWORKING SHOULDERS (SPOT
REPAIRS)

400.000

SY

4.00000 1,600.00 8.00000 3,200.00 65.10000 26,040.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) F.W.A.K., INC. (2) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INC

(3) MPR PROPERTY
MAINTENANCE & CONS

Section Total with LCC: $195,400.00 $216,745.00 $246,068.25

Life Cycle Costs:

$246,068.25$195,400.00 $216,745.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$216,745.00$195,400.00 $246,068.25

$195,400.00

Contract Item Totals

$216,745.00 246,068.25Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) ROGAR MANAGEMENT &
CONSULTING OF FLORIDA

LLC

(5) THUNDERHOLE,INC (6) A-1 FLORIDA SOD, INC.

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0120  2  2

BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK
MEASURE

160.000

CY

15.41000 2,465.60 14.00000 2,240.00 71.50000 11,440.00

0010 E570  5

FERTILIZER

2.000

TN

0.01000 0.02 50.00000 100.00 990.00000 1,980.00

0015 E570  9  1

WATER FOR GRASS & PLANTS

21.000

MG

0.01000 0.21 4,000.00000 84,000.00 220.00000 4,620.00

0020 E575  1

SODDING

9,600.000

SY

23.06000 221,376.00 16.00000 153,600.00 26.40000 253,440.00

0025 E577 70

SHOULDER REWORK

9,600.000

SY

3.89000 37,344.00 3.00000 28,800.00 2.20000 21,120.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) ROGAR MANAGEMENT &
CONSULTING OF FLORIDA

LLC

(5) THUNDERHOLE,INC (6) A-1 FLORIDA SOD, INC.

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 E577 70  1

REWORKING SHOULDERS (SPOT
REPAIRS)

400.000

SY

10.00000 4,000.00 30.00000 12,000.00 6.05000 2,420.00

Section Total with LCC: $265,185.83 $280,740.00 $295,020.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$295,020.00$265,185.83 $280,740.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$280,740.00$265,185.83 $295,020.00

$265,185.83

Contract Item Totals

$280,740.00 295,020.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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